“FOL0 Ny HOUSTON LVSTK SHOW & RODEO ROPE HORSE FUTURITY Thursday, 3/14/24

SXL” Show and Rodeo

Non Pro Heeling: FINALS Results

Place Back # Horse

1 571
2 425
3 429
4 454
5 424
6 543
7 566
8 430
9 496
10 455
11 572

BIT OF METALLIC 15
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BIT OF SHORTY

HUMM N PEPTO
S: CAPTAIN PEPTO
D: HUMM N BIRD

NOT WHITE AT ALL
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: SNAPPY LIL SPOOK

DT NO MISTAKEN

HAYWOOD FLYIN LOW
S: LOW FLYIN DOVE
D: RITA HAYWOOD

SMOKE N DUALS
S: DUAL SPARK
D: CODYS SMOKE

METALLIC BRAVE HEART
S: METALLIC CAT
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

GUNNERS NITE TRAIN
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: BELLE STARR DUN IT

WOOD U PLAY JACS
S: CR | WISH HE WOOD
D: LITTLE ELEC LENA

A BIG VINTAGE BUCKLE
S: SHOW ME THE BUCKLES
D: TUCKERS VINTAGE

ITS METALLIC
S: MAGNETICAT
D: FRECKLED CATTO KITTY

Rider
JADE PHILIPP
X

CUATRO DONNELL
CALDWELL, TX

TRESTON BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

WILL RECTOR

CUATRO DONNELL
CALDWELL, X

JUSTIN OCHS
MILTON, WI

PAUL BOGART

TRESTON BRAZILE

DECATUR, TX

JESSE WILCOX

WILL RECTOR

JADE PHILIPP
™

$2,500.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner
JOHN M PHILIPP

CONLY DONNELL

RELENTLESS REMUDA

JEFFREY WILLIAMS

WILLIAM DONNELL

SUE SANCKEN

JACK BOGART

OOLOGAH, OK

RELENTLESS REMUDA

CODY WILCOX

ANAHUAC, TX

JEFFREY WILLIAMS

JOHN M PHILIPP

Score
148.26

149.04

147.45

144.2

Total Payout
605.87 $3,040.00

597.65 $2,280.00

592.91 $1,520.00

588.75 $760.00
450.95 $0.00
448.44 $0.00
439.62 $0.00
439.11 $0.00
437.1 $0.00
432.52 $0.00
426.47 $0.00

WA

Livestock

& Show o«4 Rodeo

Total Payout

$7,600.00
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